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Household Repurposing in partnership with SeeingSquared
Tuesday, September 19 from 7:00-8:00 p.m.

Elmira

The Designer is In: Repair & Repurpose Textile & Wearable Goods
in partnership with SeeingSquared

Tuesday, September 26 from 7:00-8:00 p.m.
Baby & Me

Wednesdays (September 27 - November 15) from 11:00-11:30 a.m.

Minute to Win It
Thursday, September 28 from 4:00-5:00 p.m.

Discovery Time
Mondays (September 25 - November 13) from 11:00-11:45 a.m.

Go Show the World Storywalk
Monday, September 18 to Saturday, September 23 during open hours

Bent into Shape: Transform WIre Hangers & Waste Materials 
in partnership with SeeingSquared

Tuesday, October 3 from 7:00-8:00 p.m.
Edit That Painting

Wednesday, October 4 from 4:00-5:00 p.m.

How Hearing Works and Solutions for Hearing Loss
in partnership with Perfect Pitch Elmira
Thursday, October 5 from 2:00-3:00 p.m.

Craft Time!
Fridays (October 6 & 20, November 3 & 17, December 1 & 15) 

from 2:00-5:00 p.m.
Escape the Library: Goblins and Ghouls!
Thursday, October 12 from 6:30-7:30 p.m.

How to Clean and Care for Your Hearing Aids
in partnership with Perfect Pitch Elmira

Wednesday, October 18 from 2:00-3:00 p.m.
Fraud Protection for Seniors 

presented by CPA Canada Financial Literacy
Wednesday, October 25 from 1:00-2:00 p.m.

Crafty Tween
Wednesdays (October 25 - November 15) from 4:00-5:00 p.m.

Fall & Holiday 2023
W O O L W I C H  P R O G R A M  H I G H L I G H T S

Cultures United:  A Journey of Food Stories and Connections 
Saturday, September 23 from 2:00-5:00 p.m.
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Go Show the World Storywalk
Tuesday, September 12 to Thursday, September 14 during open hours

St. Jacobs

Stories and Strolls
Thursdays (September 28 - October 12) from 10:00-11:30 a.m.

Learn How to Fix Your Bicycle with Red Raccoon Bike Rescue
Wednesday, September 13 from 6:00-6:30 p.m. and 6:30-7:00 p.m.

Bloomingdale

Adult Book Club
Tuesday, September 19, October 17, November 21 & December 19

from 2:30-3:30 p.m.
Pen Pal Club

Saturday, September 23, October 21, November 18 & December 16
from 10:00-11:00 a.m.

How Hearing Works & Solutions for Hearing Loss with Perfect
Pitch Hearing

Thursday, October 24 from 1:00-2:00 p.m.

Breslau Satellite Location
STEAM Team

Tuesdays (October 3 - October 24) from 4:30-5:15 p.m.
Stories and Stretches at EarlyON | St. Boniface

Tuesdays (October 5, October 19, November 2 & November 16) 
from 10:30-11:00 a.m.

An Hour with Medium Lana Zilinski
Tuesday, October 17 from 6:00-7:00 p.m.

Zombie Barbies
Tuesday, October 24 from 6:00-7:00 p.m.

Family Craft Night: Advent Calendars
Tuesday, November 14 from 6:00-7:30 p.m.

DIY Ornaments
Tuesday, December 5 from 5:30-7:00 p.m.


